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Agape Real Estate Solutions, LLC 

401 Golden Leaf Lane 

Simpsonville, SC  29681 

 Realtor 

 Elizabeth Willingham 

 864-575-4807 or 864-505-8725 

 ares42009@gmail.com 

  

 

Allen Tate 

1025 Woodruff Rd  D 104 

Simpsonville, SC  29681 

 Realtor 

 Andrew Loar 

 864-420-4122 

 andrew.loar@allentate.com 

 www.allentate.com/andrew.loar 

 

Allen Tate 

88 Villa Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Janet Price 

 864-414-2460  or  864-616-6255 

 janet.price@allentate.com 

  

 

Allen Tate 

88 Villa Rd 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Deb Guy 

 864-809-4040 

 deborah.guy@allentate.com 

 www.buywithdebguy.com 

 

Allen Tate 

1025 Woodruff Rd 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Kimber Roberts 

 864-525-1177 

 kimber.roberts@allentate.com 

  

 

  



Allen Tate 

672-B Fairview Rd 

Simpsonville, SC  29680 

 Realtor 

 Bruce Major 

 864-361-5144 

 majorhometeam@gmail.com 

  

 

Allen Tate 

672-B Fairview Rd 

Simpsonville, SC  29680 

 Realtor 

 Milly Major 

 864-477-8952 

 majorhometeam@gmail.com 

  

 

Allen Tate (Rock Hill) 

1602 Ebenezer Road 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Ursula Patterson 

 803-984-1042 

 ursula.patterson@allentate.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

745 N Pleasantburg Dr 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Catherine Gushue 

 864-630-7870 

 cgushue@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Warren French 

 864-363-1433 

 wfrench@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

  



Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

745 N Pleasantburg Dr 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Jodi Jones 

 864-991-5991 

 jjones@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

634 - A Fairview Rd 

Simpsonville, SC  29680 

 Realtor 

 Linda Brown 

 864-884-0966 

 lbrown@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Molly Cornelius 

 864-483-9722 

 mcornelius@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Barry Cain 

 864-921-2166 

 bcain@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Catherine Benecke 

 864-838-2670 

 cbnecke@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

  



Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Chris Pryor 

 864-380-0525 

 cpryor@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Della Toates 

 864-360-6601 

 dtoates@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Edward Y Given, Jr 

 828-551-2728 

 egiven@cdjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Jackie Garcia 

 (C)  818-397-8618  (W) 864-516-2556 

 jgarcia@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Kasey Coffey 

 864-354-2323 

 kcoffey@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

  



Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Liliana de Angeli 

 864-616-5368 

 ldeangeli@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Meredith Shannon 

 864-616-4331 

 mshannon@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Olivia Grube 

 864-385-9087 

 ogrube@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Stina Thoennes 

 864-304-9475 

 sthoennes@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Tyler Nasim 

 864-313-4088 

 tnasim@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

  



Buyer Preference Realty Inc 

437 Amber Lea Dr 

Lymon, SC  29365 

 Realtor 

 Ray Coker 

 864-982-5757 

 ray@buerspreference.com 

  

 

Century 21 Blackwell & Co. 

333 Wade Hampton Boulevard 

Greenville, SC  29609 

 Realtor 

 A. Denise Franklin 

 864-370-7006 

 QTNSCATC21@aol.com 

  

 

Century 21 Blackwell & Co. 

333 Wade Hampton Boulevard 

Grenville, SC  29609 

 Realtor 

 A Denise Franklin 

 864-370-7006 

 adenisefsc@gmail.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Ivey Jacops 

 864-607-0274 

 ijacops@cbcaine.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Cindy Metcalf 

 864-419-6313 

 cmetcalf@cbcaine.com 

  

 

  



Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Cynthia Serra 

 864-304-3372 

 cserra@cbcaine.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Erin Halperin 

 864-354-5667 

 ehalperin@cbcaine.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Joe Stall 

 864-630-6464 

 jstall@cbcaine.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Lynn West 

 864-414-5026 

 lwest@cbcaine.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Mary Jo Ochylski 

 864-483-8484 

 mochylski@cbcaine.com 

  

 

  



Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Michelle Carter 

 864-787-9844 

 mcarter@cbcaine.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Caine 

114 Valley Glen Ct 

Greer, SC  29650 

 Realtor 

 Spencer Ashby 

 864-344-0333 

 sashby@cbcaine.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Tommy Britt 

 864-982-5352 

 tbritt@cbcaine.com 

  

 

Compass Real Estate Solutions 

419 The Parkway #212 

Greer, SC  29650 

 Realtor 

 Ashante' C Petty 

 864-774-0009 

 acapetty@gmail.com 

  

 

EXP Realty, LLC 

711 Fairview Street 

Fountain Inn, SC  29644 

 Realtor 

 Tamika Leake 

 864-409-6211 

 tamika@gs-re.com 

  

 

  



Greer Real Estate, LLC 

 

 

 Realtor 

 Robin Hazelwood 

 864-640-7234 

 robin@robinhazelwood.com 

 www.robinhazelwood.com 

 

Henderson Inc. 

138 Carissa Court 

Greer, SC  29650 

 Realtor 

 Tina Henderson-Bollinger 

 864-901-5485 

 gettina@icloud.com 

  

 

Houses and then Some (HATS) Realty 

46 Pine Knoll Drive  Ste B-1 

Greenville, SC  29603 

 Realtor 

 Sabina Dayton 

 864-979-9471 

 sabinadayton@cs.com 

  

 

Joy Real Estate 

309 East Butler Rd 

Muldin, SC  29662 

 Realtor 

 Barbara Crawford 

 864-415-4005 

 barbarac@joyrealestate.com 

  

 

Joy Real Estate 

PO Box 26689 

Greenville, SC  29616 

 Realtor 

 Kelly Kellett 

 864-915-4925 

 kellyk@joyrealestate.com 

  

 

  



Keller Willams 

403 Woods Lake Rd 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Jacquelyn Clement 

 864-991-9002 

 Jacquelynclemet@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams 

403 Woods Lake Rd 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Marcia Martin 

 864-567-8727 

 marciammartin@hotmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams 

800 Regent Park Court 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Bob Massing 

 561-445-1427 

 bobmassing@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams 

1037 Summit Drive 

Greenville, SC  29609 

 Realtor 

 Jabari Dukes 

 864-420-2768 

  

  

 

Keller Williams 

403 Woods Lake Rd  Ste 100 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Suzy Nelson 

 864-275-6882 

 suzynelson@kw.com 

  

 

  



Keller Williams 

120 Archer Ave 

Elgin, SC  29045 

 Realtor 

 Yolanda Hand 

 804-933-7666 

 yolandabowers2014@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams 

403 Woods Lake Rd St 100 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Danielle Collier 

 864-416-1778 

 daniellecollier2015@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams 

314 Lloyd Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Amy Throckmorton 

 864-561-3994 

 amyzing@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Greenville Central 

800 Regent Park Court 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Ashley Lyons 

 864-434-5094 

 ashleylyons@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Greenville Central 

800 Regent Park Court 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Sandy Soba 

 864-200-7455 

 sandrasoba@gmail.com 

 www.sandrasoba.com 

 

  



Keller Williams Greenville Central 

800 Regent Park Court 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Della Scott 

 864-363-5722 

 dellascott@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Greenville Central 

800 Regent Park Court 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Tyler F Mauk 

 864-421-2621 

 tylermauk@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Greenville Central 

9 Frostweed Ct 

Simpsonville, SC  29680 

 Realtor 

 Christine Butterfield 

 864-534-0044 

 christinebutterfield@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Greenville Upstate 

403 Woods Lake Rd St 100 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Moe Horne 

 864-680-5092 

 moe.horne@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Greenville Upstate 

403 Woods Lake Rd  Ste 100 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Greg Sundt 

 864-449-5367 

 gregsundt@kw.com 

  

 

  



Keller Williams Upstate Realty 

403 Woods Lake Rd St 100 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Bill Kennedy 

 864-505-1259 

 billk@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Upstate Realty 

403 Woods Lake Rd  Ste 100 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Deci L Call 

 540-847-8995 

 decicall@msn.com 

  

 

Laura Simmons & Associates Real Estate 

103 D Regency Commons Drive 

Greer, SC  29651 

 Realtor 

 Tawana Porter 

 864-608-7355 

 tawanasellsgreenville@gmail.com 

  

 

Laura Simmons & Associates Real Estate 

103 D Regency Commons Drive 

Greer, SC  29651 

 Realtor 

 Keisha Owens 

 864-923-0684 

 keishasellshomes@gmail.com 

  

 

Laura Simmons & Associates Real Estate 

103 D Regency Commons Drive 

Greer, SC  29650 

 Realtor 

 Jeneane Cohen 

 864-567-3524 

 jeneanecohen@gmail.com 

 laurasimmonsrealestate.com 

 

  



Mary Iacovalli Realty, LLC 

127 Shadecrest Drvie 

Mauldin, SC  29662 

 Realtor 

 Kimberly McCullough 

 864-350-5302 

 mskmccullough@yahoo.com 

  

 

Master List Realty, LLC 

1361-F West Wade Hampton Blvd  Ste 283 

Greer, SC  29650 

 Realtor 

 Steve Baker 

 864-444-2053 

 steve@masterlistrealty.com 

  

 

NIZA Realty & Consultants, Inc. 

102 Poplar Springs Drive 

Mauldin, SC  29662 

 Realtor 

 Mildred A Wilson 

 864-905-4450 

 milawilson427@gmail.com 

  

 

Only Way Realty 

1200 Woodruff Road, A-3 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Katherine Simmons Monteith 

 864-915-0054 

 greenhome.living@yahoo.com 

  

 

Only Way Realty 

1200 Woodruff Road, A-3 

Greenville, SC  29067 

 Realtor 

 Kevin Drewitt 

 864-425-2616 

 kdrewittrealtor@gmail.com 

  

 

  



Only Way Realty 

23 Starview Rd 

Travelers Rest, SC  29690 

 Realtor 

 Raquel Gonick 

 843-610-9662 

 homeswithraquel@yahoo.com 

  

 

Only Way Realty 

101 N Orchard Farms Ave 

Simpsonville, SC  29681 

 Realtor 

 Barbara Smith 

 864-363-5697 

 barbara3635@gmail.com 

  

 

Only Way Realty 

200 Kensington Rd 

Taylors, SC  29687 

 Realtor 

 Rickey Abercrombie 

 864-907-9467 

 RickeyLAbercrombie@gmail.com 

  

 

Only Way Realty-McGee and Assoc. 

3104 Grandview Drive Suite D 

Simpsonville, SC  29680 

 Realtor 

 Misu Harris 

 864-219-3010 

 misuharris32@gmail.com 

  

 

Only Way Realty-McGee and Assoc. 

3104 Grandview Drive Suite D 

Simpsonville, SC  29680 

 Realtor 

 Tiffany Gayle 

 864-360-5332 

 dekyari0415@gmail.com 

  

 

  



Only Way Realty-McGee and Assoc. 

3104 Grandview Drive Suite D 

Simpsonville, SC  29680 

 Realtor 

 Lindsay McGee 

 864-918-9405 

 lindsaymcgee00@gmail.com 

  

 

Only Way Realty-McGee and Assoc. 

3104 Grandview Drive Suite D 

Simpsonville, SC  29680 

 Realtor 

 Veronica Posey 

 864-616-6500 

 vposeyrealtor@gmail.com 

  

 

Only Way Realty-McGee and Assoc. 

3104 Grandview Drive Suite D 

Simpsonville, SC  29680 

 Realtor 

 Yolanda Mapp 

 864-908-8254 

 ymapp.realtor@gmail.com 

  

 

Only Way Realty-McGee and Assoc. 

3104 Grandview Drive Suite D 

Simpsonville, SC  29680 

 Realtor 

 My-Dayshia Golden 

 864-872-2818 

 mydayshiagolden@yahoo.com 

  

 

Palmetto Park Realty 

330 E Coffee St 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Candice Herring 

 864-288-8818 

 candice@palmettopark.com 

  

 

  



RE/MAX Moves 

100 Batesville Rd 

Simpsonville, SC  29681 

 Realtor 

 Laura Schwartz 

 864-630-8970 

 lschwartz@greenvillemoves.com 

  

 

Red Door Realty 

533 N Highway 25 

Travelers Rest, SC  29690 

 Realtor 

 Brooke Tyndall 

 864-704-7790 

 btyndall.reddoor@gmail.com 

  

 

Remax Moves 

100 Batesville Rd Ste C 

Simpsonville, SC  29681 

 Realtor 

 Natalie Foulk 

 864-939-8510 

 natalie4homes@gmail.com 

  

 

Remax Moves 

116 Trade Street 

Greer, SC  29651 

 Realtor 

 Mary Babcock 

 864-991-5593 

 mbabcock@greemvillemoves.com 

  

 

Scott Lyons Elite Real Estate Pros 

300 John St #7-A 

Greer, SC  29651 

 Realtor 

 Loretta Pressley 

 803-403-8679 

 Loretta.exitrealty@gmail.com 

  

 

  



That Realty Group 

339 Prado Way 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Amanda Irwin 

 864-520-8567 

 amanda@thatrealtygroupsc.com 

  

 

The Chowfair Company, Inc 

16 Allendale Lane 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Kerry Fair 

 864-505-1968 

 fairkerry@bellsouth.net 

  

 

Weichert Realtors 

400-A SC Main St 

Simpsonville, SC  29681 

 Realtor 

 Tanesha Duckett 

 864-346-2798 

 taneshaw.duckett@gmail.com 

  

 

Welcome Home Realty 

804 Butter Springs Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Judith M. Caballero 

 864-414-1648 

 judith@welcomehomesc.com 

  

 

 

 


